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12/17/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J2 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J3 Grant, Trish (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 278.35 288.30 288.301 14.50
Kamryn Wong (University of Missouri Columbia) 278.05 287.75 287.752 14.50
Claire McDaniels (University of Kentucky) 278.50 287.50 287.503 14.50
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 279.60 283.80 283.804 14.50
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 263.85 273.05 273.055 14.50
Abby Devereaux (University of Kentucky) 265.75 270.25 270.256 14.50
Devynn Bishop (University of Kentucky) 228.95 249.15 249.157 14.80
Brooke Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 236.60 241.55 241.558 13.50
Taylor Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 235.10 233.55 233.559 14.30
Jodi Cobb (University of Kentucky) 243.55 232.20 232.2010 14.00
Elleka Boeres (University of Illinois Champaign) 224.35 230.90 230.9011 14.50
Bethany Mercer (University of Illinois Champaign) 223.25 222.55 222.5512 14.00
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12/17/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J2 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J3 Grant, Trish (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 279.60  279.601 14.50
Claire McDaniels (University of Kentucky) 278.50  278.502 14.50
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 278.35  278.353 14.50
Kamryn Wong (University of Missouri Columbia) 278.05  278.054 14.50
Abby Devereaux (University of Kentucky) 265.75  265.755 14.50
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 263.85  263.856 14.50
Jodi Cobb (University of Kentucky) 243.55  243.557 14.00
Brooke Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 236.60  236.608 13.50
Taylor Michael (University of Illinois Champaign) 235.10  235.109 14.30
Devynn Bishop (University of Kentucky) 228.95  228.9510 14.80
Elleka Boeres (University of Illinois Champaign) 224.35  224.3511 14.50
Bethany Mercer (University of Illinois Champaign) 223.25  223.2512 14.00
Matilda Garcia (University of Illinois Champaign) 215.55  215.5513 14.00
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri Columbia) 202.30  202.3014 14.40
Elle Crisostomo (University of Illinois Champaign) 179.15  179.1515 13.80
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